Connection Technology System (CTS) MCT-3002 model is a Gigabit
Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X or 100/1000Base-X media
converter. MCT-3002 converts traditional twisted-pair RJ-45 cable into
various fiber media including multi-mode, single-mode, SC connector, bi-
directional WDM, or an SFP slot for pluggable fiber transceiver, extending
transmission distance for the deployment to the household, apartment, or
campus.

Computer
Application Diagram
Order Information
MCT-3002
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Speed
(Mbps)
Type Connector Distance Port
Speed
(Mbps)
Port
MCT-3002BTFC 1000 MM SC 550M 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002BTFC(SM-10/20/30) 1000 SM SC 10/20/30KM 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002W2A(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002W2B(SM-10/20/40) 1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 1
M
C
T
-3
0
0
2
RJ-45
F/O
MCT-RACK-18-MGM
100/1000Mbps
Dual Rate
Control Center
I n t e r n e t
Power outages trigger
the SNMP Power
Down Trap
MCT-3002 MCT-3002-DRMCT-3002
Switch
Access Point
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Speed
(Mbps)
Type Connector Distance Port
Speed
(Mbps)
Port
MCT-3002BTFC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 SM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002W2A(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002W2B(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002SFP-DR 100/1000 SFP - - 1 10/100/1000 1
MCT-3002-DR
House
House
SMB